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Catena Arena

Game Summary

Goals

Shots

Faceoffs
Penalty minutes

Hits

Power Play

Régle BK
Farjestad BK

Penalty Killing

Régle BK
Farjestad BK

Goals
Time Team
05:24 RBK
11:36 FBK
14:45 RBK
19:38 RBK
Period 2
30:16 FBK
39:44 RBK
Period 3
54:39 RBK

Player

58 Filip Johansson

Rogle BK - Féarjestad BK  2024-11-02 15:15

Score
1-0

Referees
Daniel Eriksson, David Laksola

SHIL.

Total Period 1
5-2 3-1
21-29 9-6
23-20 5-7
2-6 0-0
16 - 16 7-6
Power Plays PP% PP Goals
4 00,00% 0
0 0
Box Plays PK% Goals Against
0 0
4 100,00% 0
Status Scorer
50n5 27 Linus Sjédin
Home(+): 17, 24, 27,73, 77
50n5 34 Michael Lindqvist
Home(-): 8, 23, 24, 37, 77
50n5 23 Josh Dickinson
Home(+): 16, 17, 23, 58, 73
50n5 12 Brady Ferguson
Home(+): 12, 16, 21, 28, 58
50n5 29 Oskar Steen
Home(-): 8, 23, 24, 37, 77
50n5 21 Henry Bowlby
Home(+): 5, 12, 21, 28, 77
50n5 12 Brady Ferguson (2)
Home(+): 12, 18, 52, 58, 77
Penalty Summary
Penalty Time  Penalty
31:25  Slashing (2 min)
Slashing (2 min) 32:04
32:38  Crosschecking (2 min)
47:04  Hooking (2 min)

Linesmen

Anders Nyqvist, Ludvig Lundgren

Period 2
1-1
6-16
11-8
2-4
4-3
PP Shots
2
0
Shots Against
0
2
Assists

73 Oliver Eklind, 17 Max Karlsson
Away(-): 13, 26, 34, 72, 98

98 Marian Studenic
Away(+): 7, 13, 34, 44, 98

Period 3

1-0
6-7
7-5
0-2
5-7

Time in PP
04:00

PK Time

04:00

17 Max Karlsson (2), 73 Oliver Eklind (2)

Away(-): 7, 13, 34, 44, 71

58 Filip Johansson, 16 Lucas Ekestahl-Jonsson

Away(-): 15, 16, 32, 73, 84

11 Joakim Nygard, 92 Lucas Forsell

Away(+): 11, 29, 72, 73, 92

Unassisted
Away(-): 13, 29, 32, 73, 98

18 Dennis Everberg
Away(-): 7,11, 71,72, 92

Player

13 Joel Kellman

71 Viktor Lodin

16 Alexander Ljungkrantz
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